
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2007 M.E.L. Girls Tennis 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Thu Aug 30 Vacaville @Vintage @Wood @Armijo Fairfield Napa 

Tue Sep 4 @Vintage Wood @Vacaville Napa Armijo @Fairfield 

Thu Sep 6 Fairfield @Armijo Vintage @Wood @Napa Vacaville 

Tue Sep 11 @Napa Vacaville Armijo @Fairfield @Wood Vintage 

Thu Sep 13 Wood @Napa Fairfield Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo 

Tue Sep 18 Vacaville @Vintage @Wood @Armijo Fairfield Napa 

Thu Sep 20 @Vintage Wood @Vacaville Napa Armijo @Fairfield 

Tue Sep 25 Fairfield @Armijo Vintage @Wood @Napa Vacaville 

Thu Sep 27 Napa @Vacaville @Armijo Fairfield Wood @Vintage 

Tue Oct 2 @Wood Napa @Fairfield @Vintage Vacaville Armijo 

Thu Oct 4 @Vacaville Vintage Wood Armijo @Fairfield @Napa 

Tue Oct 9 Vintage @Wood Vacaville @napa @Armijo Fairfield 

Thu Oct 11 @Fairfield Armijo @Vintage Wood Napa @Vacaville 

Tue Oct 16 @Napa Vacaville Armijo @Fairfield @Wood Vintage 

Thu Oct 18 Wood @Napa Fairfield Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo 

Thu Oct 25 MEL Singles 

Fri Oct 26 MEL Doubles 
 


